
SBE FACULTY OFFICE HOURS, Spring 2024
ADVISORS FOR ACCOUNTING Office Location Office Hours (by Zoom unless otherwise stated)
Kathryn Chang changkat@sonoma.edu STEV 2806 Wednesdays 12 PM - 3PM (Zoom), and By Appointment

Kirsten Ely kirsten.ely@sonoma.edu STEV 2819 Monday 6 PM - 8 PM & Thursdays 1 PM - 3 PM (Zoom or Phone) 

Jinglin Jiang jiangj@sonoma.edu STEV 2807 Mondays 4 PM - 5:30 PM (Zoom) 

Elizabeth Stanny stanny@sonoma.edu STEV 2805 Tuesdays 4 PM - 5 PM (Zoom), or By Appointment

ADVISORS FOR FINANCE & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Aidong Hu   hua@sonoma.edu STEV 2809 Mondays & Wednesdays 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM (In Person & Zoom); Monday & Wednesdays 6:

30 PM - 7 PM (Zoom) 

Michael Santos  michael.santos@sonoma.edu STEV 2810 Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays 4 PM - 5 PM 

Zachary Wong wongz@sonoma.edu STEV 2808 Not teaching in Spring

ADVISORS FOR MANAGEMENT
Sergio Canavati canavati@sonoma.edu STEV 2501 Tuesdays 8 AM - 10 AM (Zoom)

Naga Damaraju damaraju@sonoma.edu STEV 2500 Tuesdays 1 PM - 4 PM (Zoom), & By Appointment 

Nadiya Parkeh parekhn@sonoma.edu STEV 2503 Fridays 8:30 AM - 11:30 AM (Zoom) or By Appointment 

Adele Santana adele.santana@sonoma.edu STEV 2507 Tuesdays 3 PM - 3:40 PM (In Person) & Wednesdays 6 PM - 6:40 PM (Zoom), or By 
Appointment 

John Urbanski urbanskj@sonoma.edu STEV 2505 Tuesdays 10 AM - 11 AM (In Person) & Thursdays 12 PM - 2 PM (In Person), or By 
Appointment

ADVISORS FOR MARKETING
Angelo Camillo camillo@sonoma.edu WINE 1013 Mondays 9 AM - 10 AM & 3:30 PM - 5 PM; Wednesdays 9 AM - 10 AM (In Person), and By 

Appointment 

Rich Campbell campbric@sonoma.edu STEV 2601
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David Horowitz horowitd@sonoma.edu STEV 2602 Tuesdays 9 AM - 12 PM (Zoom)

InHaeng Jung jungin@sonoma.edu WINE 1014 Mondays & Wednesdays 1 PM - 3 PM (In Person), or By Appointment 

Kyuho Lee kyuho.lee@sonoma.edu STEV 2604 Mondays & Wednesdays 12 PM - 2 PM (In Person), Tuesdays via Zoom

Janejira Sutanonpaiboon sutanonp@sonoma.edu STEV 2600 Tuesdays & Thursdays 3 PM - 4:30 PM (In Person), and By Appointment

Damien Wilson wilsodam@sonoma.edu WINE 1012

ADVISORS FOR WINE BUSINESS STRATEGIES
Angelo Camillo camillo@sonoma.edu WINE 1013 Mondays & Wednesdays 9 AM - 10 AM (In Person), and By Appointment 

InHaeng Jung jungin@sonoma.edu WINE 1014 Mondays & Wednesdays 1 PM - 3 PM (In Person), or By Appointment 

Damien Wilson wilsodam@sonoma.edu WINE 1012

ADVISOR FOR STUDY ABROAD
Karen Thompson karen.thompson@sonoma.edu STEV 2700C By appointment

ADVISOR FOR SPECIAL CONCENTRATION
Karen Thompson karen.thompson@sonoma.edu STEV 2700C By appointment

ADVISOR FOR UNDECIDED CONCENTRATION
Karen Thompson karen.thompson@sonoma.edu STEV 2700C By appointment

ADVISOR FOR LOWER-DIVISION BUSINESS
Tracy Navas tracy.navas@sonoma.edu STEV 2700G By appointment; use LoboConnect to schedule or contact sbe.undergrad@sonoma.edu. 

ADVISOR FOR BUSINESS MINORS
Kathryn Chang changkat@sonoma.edu STEV 2806 Wednesdays 12 PM - 3PM (Zoom), and By Appointment
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BUSINESS FACULTY NOT LISTED ABOVE
Kris Daly N/A Fridays 1 PM - 2 PM (Zoom)

Satish Kappagantula kappagan@sonoma.edu STEV 2603 Wednesdays 5 PM - 6 PM (In Person), or By Appointment 

Hong (Peter) Lou louh@sonoma.edu N/A Mondays 9:30 PM - 11 PM (In Person) or Zoom by appointment 

Mona Muggenthaler muggenth@sonoma.edu N/A Mondays 2 PM - 3 PM & 5:10 PM - 6:10 PM; Wednesdays 2 PM - 3 PM & Tuesday/ 
Thursday 12 PM - 1 PM (In Person, Online or By Appointment)

Erika Powell poweller@sonoma.edu N/A

Renata Schaefer renata.schaefer@sonoma.edu STEV 2504 Mondays 5 PM - 6 PM & Wednesdays 3 PM - 4 PM, and By Appointment 

Joseph Standridge joe.standridge@sonoma.edu STEV 2605 Tuesdays 5 PM - 6 PM (In Person)

ADVISORS FOR ECONOMICS MAJORS *Contact sbe.undergrad@sonoma.edu if you need to be assigned an advisor
Puspa Amri puspa.amri@sonoma.edu STEV 2822 Tuesdays 12 PM - 12:50 PM & Wednesdays 8 AM - 9:50 AM (In Person), and By 

Appointment
Florence Bouvet bouvet@sonoma.edu STEV 2801 Mondays 2 PM - 3PM (Zoom) & Tuesdays 3 PM - 5PM (In Person), and By Appointment 

Steven Cuellar cuellar@sonoma.edu STEV 2823 Tuesdays & Thursdays 12 PM - 1 PM (Zoom)

Robert Eyler eyler@sonoma.edu STEV 2800 Tuesdays 12 PM - 1 PM & Thursdays 10 AM - 11 AM (Zoom)

Merlin Hanauer hanauer@sonoma.edu STEV 2803 Mondays & Wednesdays 12 PM - 1 PM (In Person), and By Appointment

Chong-Uk Kim kimc@sonoma.edu STEV 2802 Tuesdays 1 PM - 2 PM & Thursdays 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM, and By Appointment 

ADVISOR FOR ECONOMICS MINORS
Chong-Uk Kim kimc@sonoma.edu STEV 2802 Tuesdays 1 PM - 2 PM & Thursdays 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM, and By Appointment

ECONOMICS FACULTY NOT LISTED ABOVE
Sam Riewe riewes@sonoma.edu STEV 2820 Tuesdays & Thursdays 4:15 PM - 4:45 PM 
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